La troupe de I'APODIS

TOUT

11&12/11/23 :

25/11/23 :
13/01/24 :
20/01/24 :
21/01/24 :
10/02/24 :
24/02/24 :
09/03/24 :
16/03/24 :
05/04/24 :
20/04/24 :
28/04/24 :
21/09/24 :
05/10/24 :
13/10/24 :
19/10/24 :
26/10/24 :

présente

BASCULE

Comédie

d’Olivier Lejeune

Mise en scéne
de Bruno Roussillon

MONTBETON
MONTALZAT

SAINTE THECLE
MONTAUBAN - FONNEUVE
MONTAUBAN - LE FAU
MAS GRENIER
BRIGNEMONT

LE CAUSE

MONTAUBAN - LE CARREYRAT
MONTECH

SEPTFONDS - LE FLORIDA
NEGREPELISSE
LARRAZET

MONTAUBAN - L’EMBELLIE
LAMOTHE CAPDEVILLE
LIZAC

MERVILLE






